

February 10, 2015

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE CONCURRENT RESOLUTION NO. 3010

Page 1, line 2, replace "dogs" with "animals"

Page 1, line 4, replace "dogs" with "animals"

Page 1, line 5, replace "dogs" with "animals"

Page 1, line 7, replace "dogs" with "animals"

Page 1, line 10, replace "dogs" with "animals"

Page 1, line 12, replace the first "dogs" with "animals"

Page 1, line 12, replace the second "dogs" with "animals"

Page 1, line 13, replace "dogs" with "animals"

Page 1, line 14, replace "dogs" with "animals"

Page 1, line 15, replace "dog" with "animal"

Page 1, line 18, replace "dogs" with "animals"

Page 1, line 20, replace "dogs" with "animals"

Page 1, line 21, replace "dogs" with "animals"

Page 1, line 22, replace "dogs" with "animals"

Page 1, line 23, replace "dogs" with "animals"

Re-number accordingly